OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus
No | | 1|2|3 45|67 8 9| + | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

1 Raimo Einberg 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 -4 23
2 Marika Minina 3 2 2 2 4 3 4 2 3 -2 25
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Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2.5
5
1
1

2
1
2

Hole-by-hole statistics

I N N N N O C 2 O OO R
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

NN

OISC GOLF
METRIX

2.5 3 3
4 7 6
1 1
1 2
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4
9

2
3
2

24

%

50%
33%
17%
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